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MNO NAME

20095
6413

19993
19982
19975
14246
10898
9291

13483
13624
13681
14365
14403
14485
14505
14955
16049
16158
15067
15093
15230
16017
17180
17682
17768
18230
10719

MS MICHELLE NAOMI KAHARA
BRIAN SANDE AMIGA

BEVERLINE JAQUILINE MANJERI
ROSELYNE TUNAI KULECHO
GLORIA OSIDE

DR EZEKIEL WECHULI WANYAMA
CHRP ABRAHAM SIMIYU WEKESA
PAUL MALOBA KAMALA

TITUS W. MASINDE

NANCY TSUMA

ENOCK WEKESA

ROBAI NABWILE MULUNDA

ANNE MALENYA CHISUTIA
CHRPJEREMIAH OMONDI OWINO
PERIS MOWASI RATEMO

STELLAH WABWOBA

SHAMIM IDRIS

ALPHA BENCHI AMUNZE

MIHESO ANNE LYDIAH

CHRP WALTER NYALUOGO OMORO
JIMSON OJIAMBO ONGESO
OSINYA J. PEREZ

TABITHA ORIAMA

BRENDA MUSICHI

CLEOPHAS EKUMBA

MR VITALIS WEKESA SIKUKU
CHRP SUSAN SHIKUKU WEPUKHULU

CATEGORY

ASSOCIATE

PRACTICING

MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE

PRACTICING

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

PRACTICING

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER

TOWN
BUNGOMA
VIHIGA
BUSIA
KAKAMEGA
MARAGOLI
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA
MALAVA
BUNGOMA
WEBUYE
WEBUYE
BUNGOMA
MALAVA
KAKAMEGA
MUHORONI
FUNYULA
BUSIAKENYA
BUNGOMA
MALAVA
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA



18321
18489
18495
19291
19592
8119
10366
10294
9747
7960
7881
7817
8595
7834
7695
6930
6825
5287
6338
5866
3457
3289
3809
2940
1894
564

DORIS OWANO ANDANJE

FLORENCE NASIMIYU BARASA

MR BOAZ WAMBILIANGA BARASA

MR LEWIN WANYONYI MURUNGA
MR HASSAN WEKESA WAMALWA
BEATRICE A. MACKSALLAH
LEONARD ADIKA CHOGO

MASAI DOUGLAS

NAMAYI OCHOMO PETER

CHRP BRIAN IMERE INGAITSA
SAMSON LUCHELI MWANJE

DANIEL OMUSE OKOLONG

IRENE KHAOYA MAANI

RICHARD RICH ICHANI

SIMON UKOKHE EGESA

PAMELA NAFULA NYONGESA

GRACE CHEPCHIRCHIR MARU RONOH
DR. PATRICK AGESA MUGESANI, PHD
ANNETTE MAKHETI MWANGALE
JANE AJAKAIT OSIBA

PAMELA NAMACHANJA BATETA

DR IMMERQULATE ACHIENG AYODO
CHRP WILBRODAH MUTSOLI MUCHIBI
IRENE NANJALA WAMBAYA

CHRP SILVIA ITEMBE OTUNGA
KOLUM MOSES KIPROP

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
PRACTICING
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
PRACTICING
ASSOCIATE
PRACTICING
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
PRACTICING
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
MEMBER
PRACTICING
PRACTICING

BUSIA
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA
VIHIGA
KAKAMEGA
MUMIAS
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA
BUSIA
KAKAMEGA
BUSIA
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA
KAIMOSI
BUNGOMA
BUSIA
WEBUYE
KAKAMEGA
KAKAMEGA
KIMILILI
KAKAMEGA
MUHORONI



